
Polk State College 
Collegiate High School 

2016-2017 School Calendar 
 

Parent Orientation Wednesday, August 10, 2016 5 or 7 pm LTB Aud. 

First Day for Students Thursday, August 11, 2016 8:00 AM LTB Aud 

No Students (Textbook Pick-up) Friday, August 12, 2016 9am-4pm LLC 1200 

Teacher Workday (No High School Classes) Wednesday, August 17, 2016   

College Classes Begin Monday, August 22, 2016   

Senior Portraits Friday, August 26, 2016 8am-3pm LTB 1106 

Washington DC Parent Information Night Tuesday, August 30,  6:30 PM LTB Aud 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 5, 2016   

Guest Speak & Sr. Meeting (Herff Jones) Friday, September 9, 2016 9:00 AM LTB Aud 

School Advisor Council Meeting Thursday, September 15, 2016 11:00 AM  

Teacher Workday (No High School Classes) Monday, September 19, 2016   

Interim Reports (High School) Friday, September 23, 2016   

Senior Meeting Friday, October 3, 2016 10:00 AM LLC 2188 

Teacher Workday (No High School Classes) Monday, October 17, 2016   

End of 1st Grading Period Monday, October 17, 2016   

Class pictures Friday, October 21, 2016   

Grades Due Friday, October 21, 2016   

Fall Dance Friday, October 28, 2016 8pm-11pm LTB Aud 

9 Week Grades Go Out Week of November 7, 2016   

School Advisor Council Meeting Thursday, November 17, 2016   

Thanksgiving Break (No High School Classes) Mon-Fri, November 21-25, 2016   

Thanksgiving Break (College Classes) Wed-Fri, November 23-25, 2016   

Class pictures Friday, December 2, 2017   

Interim Reports (High School) Friday, December 2, 2017   

Senior Meeting Friday, December 3, 2016 10:00 AM LLC 2188 

Winter Break (College Classes) Wednesday, December 14, 2016   

Winter Break (High School) Monday, December 19, 2016   

Classes Begin (High School) Tuesday, January 3, 2017   

Classes Begin (College Classes) Friday, January 6, 2017   

High School End of Term 1 Thursday, January 12, 2017   

Teacher Workday (No High School Classes) Friday, January 13, 2017   

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 16, 2017   

High School Classes Grades Due Tuesday, January 17, 2017   



School Advisor Council Meeting Thursday, January 19, 2017 9:00 AM  

Senior Meeting Friday. January 20, 2017 8:00 AM LLC 2188 

Report Cards Issued High School Week of January 23, 2017   

2017-2018 Student Recruit Night Tuesday, January 31, 2017 6:30 PM LTB Aud 

2017-2018 Student Recruit Night Wednesday, February 8, 2017 6:30 PM LTB Aud 

2017-2018 Student Recruit Night Thursday, February 16, 2017 6:30 PM LTB Aud 

End of Grading Period Thursday, February 16, 2017   

Teacher Workday (No High School Classes) Friday, February 17, 2017   

Interim Reports (High School) Friday, February 24, 2017   

2017-2018 Applications Due Friday, March 3, 2017   

Senior Meeting Friday, March 3, 2017 10:00 AM LLC 2188 

Spring Break for all Mon-Fri, March 20-25, 2017   

Washington DC Trip Wed-Sun, March 22-26, 2017   

End of Grading Period Tuesday, March 28, 2017   

Grades Due Thursday, March 30, 2017   

Teacher Workday - No Students Friday, April 7, 2017   

Holiday for All Friday, April 14, 2017   

Report Cards Issued Week of April 17, 2017   

School Advisor Council Meeting Thursday, April 20, 2017 11:00 AM  

Senior Meeting Friday, April 28, 2017 10:00 AM LLC 2188 

Grad Bash Friday, April 28, 2017   

College Classes End Thursday, May 4, 2017   

Polk State College Spring Gradation Thursday, May 4, 2017   

Polk State College Summer A Begins Monday, May 8, 2017   

Senior Meeting Friday, May 19, 2017 8:00 AM LLC 2188 

Last Day for Seniors Friday, May 19, 2017   

Prom Saturday, May 20, 2017   

Graduation Practice Thursday, May 25, 2017 9AM-noon LTB Aud 

Senior Awards Night Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:30 PM LTB Aud 

Holiday for All Monday, May 29, 2017   

Senior Breakfast/Graduation Practice Tuesday, May 30, 2017 8am-noon Winter Haven 

Graduation   Tuesday, May 30, 2017 6:30 PM Winter Haven 

Last Day for Students Friday, June 2, 2017   

Teacher Workday   Monday, June 5, 2017   

 


